Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Registrar Of Voters
Deputy Clerk Il

Deputy County Clerk Il
Deputy County Clerk |
Deputy County Clerk |
Election Worker-Extra HIlp
Election Worker-Extra HIlp
Election Worker-Extra HIlp
Election Worker-Extra HIp
Election Worker-Extra HIp
Deputy County Clerk |
Election Worker-Extra HIp

County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Department

Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

Total Wages

$57,520
$38,739
$27,847
$2,900
$2,498
$1,336
$120
$120
$120
$108
$75
$56

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$7,954
$20,317
$19,069
$2,197
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



