Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Registrar Of Voters		Tehama County	Elections	\$57,520	\$7,954
Deputy Clerk III		Tehama County	Elections	\$38,739	\$20,317
Deputy County Clerk II		Tehama County	Elections	\$27,847	\$19,069
Deputy County Clerk I		Tehama County	Elections	\$2,900	\$2,197
Deputy County Clerk I		Tehama County	Elections	\$2,498	\$0
Election Worker-Extra Hlp		Tehama County	Elections	\$1,336	\$0
Election Worker-Extra Hlp		Tehama County	Elections	\$120	\$0
Election Worker-Extra Hlp		Tehama County	Elections	\$120	\$0
Election Worker-Extra Hlp		Tehama County	Elections	\$120	\$0
Election Worker-Extra Hlp		Tehama County	Elections	\$108	\$0
Deputy County Clerk I		Tehama County	Elections	\$75	\$0
Election Worker-Extra Hlp		Tehama County	Elections	\$56	\$0